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ArtIcLe Descriptioni

0713.31 (con.)

0713.31.40

0713.32

0713.32.10
0713.32.20
0713.33

0713.33.10

0713.33.20

0713.33.40

0713.39
0713.39.10

0713.39.20

0713.39.40

0713.40
0713.40.10
0713.40.20

Dried leguminous vegetables, shelled, etc. (con.):
Beans (Vîzni spp. etc. (con.):

Beans of the species Vi.gna etc. (con.):
Other:

(If entered for conswnption
during the period from May 1
to August 31, inclusive, in
any yearJ

If entered for consumption
outside the above stated
period, or if-withdrawn for
consun3ption at any time

Sxnall red (adzuki) bearis (Pbhaaja.u or
Vigna anzuaisi):

Seeds of a lcind-used for sowing
Other

Kidney beans, including white pea
beans (Phaseoljl vugzais):

Seeds of a kind used for sowing
Other:

If entered for consumption
during the period from May 1
ta August 31, inclusive, in
any year

If entered for consumption
outside the above stated
period, or if withdrawn for
consumption at any timne

Other:
Seeds of a kind used for soving
Other:

(Cowpeas]
Other:

If entezred for consumption
during the period from May 1
ta, August 31, inclusive, in
any year

If entered for constumption
outside the above stated
period, or if vîthdrawn for
consuinption at any tîme

Lenti-ls:'
Seeds of a kind used for sowing
Other

kfsi±uei


