SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

HTS Subheading	Article Description
0713.31 (con.)	Dried leguminous vegetables, shelled, etc. (con.): Beans (<u>Vigna</u> spp. etc. (con.): Beans of the species <u>Vigna</u> etc. (con.): Other:
	[If entered for consumption during the period from May 1 to August 31, inclusive, in any year]
0713.31.40	If entered for consumption outside the above stated period, or if withdrawn for consumption at any time
0713.32	Small red (adzuki) beans (<u>Phaseolus</u> or <u>Vigna angularis</u>):
0713.32.10	Seeds of a kind used for sowing
0713.32.20	Other
0713.33	Kidney beans, including white pea beans (<u>Phaseolus vulgaris</u>):
0713.33.10	Seeds of a kind used for sowing Other:
0713.33.20	If entered for consumption during the period from May 1 to August 31, inclusive, in any year
0713.33.40	If entered for consumption outside the above stated period, or if withdrawn for consumption at any time
0713.39	Other:
0713.39.10	Seeds of a kind used for sowing Other:
	[Cowpeas] Other:
0713.39.20	If entered for consumption during the period from May 1 to August 31, inclusive, in any year
0713.39.40	If entered for consumption outside the above stated period, or if withdrawn for consumption at any time
0713.40	Lentils:
0713.40.10 0713.40.20	Seeds of a kind used for sowing Other